Agenda: Summary Ejectment

9:00

10:30

10:45

12:15

1:30

3:00

3:15

5:00

Summary Ejectment Overview

Break

Procedural Issues in Summary Ejectment

Lunch

Left Behind: Responding to Questions about Disposal of
Tenant’s Personal Property

Break

“I Stopped Paying Rent Because the Place is a Dump”: The
Residential Rental Agreements Act & Other Consumer
Protection Laws

Time to Go Home
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