Agenda: Summary Ejectment

9:00	Summary Ejectment Overview
10:30	Break
10:45	Procedural Issues in Summary Ejectment
12:15	Lunch
1:30	Left Behind: Responding to Questions about Disposal of Tenant's Personal Property
3:00	Break
3:15	"I Stopped Paying Rent Because the Place is a Dump": The Residential Rental Agreements Act & Other Consumer Protection Laws
5:00	Time to Go Home